Awd Cat-
egory

C

2M - Std Road Reg NB8A & NB8B

2F - Std Road Reg NB8A & NB8B
3M-Std SE & NC

4AM-Std NA&NB with limited mods

4F-Std NA&NB with limited mods

5M-Mod <1600 max 85KW

6M-Mod NABA/NB8A/B max 90KW

6F-Mod NABA/NB8A/B max 90KW

7M - NCs - Limited Mods

Timing by RTM from MenzelCom Pty Ltd

Award Category Description

Place in
Award Catgy No.
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Mazda MX-5 Club of NSW Inc.
Wakefield Park Practice Day

Sunday, February 8, 2015

Overall Results - Summary

Car

24
8
5

41

35

22

52
2

44

32

68
11

30
137
88
37
18
555
27

118
20
46
31
14

117
29

551
49
25
60

56
71

28

43
199

34

Driver

Wade Jenkins
Anthony Tang
Mitchell Bennett
Rohan Matthews
Keith Monaghan

Malcolm Fotheringham

Phillip Reid
Jason Russell
Gregory Unger

Jeanine Pickford

Bryan Shedden
Robert Pimm

Gustavo Elias

Karl Battisson

Peter Browning

Don Battisson
Benjamin Funayama
lan Mash

Graham Fletcher

Francesca Meliton

Mark Palmer
Warren Hotz
Scott Bodin

Tristan Rappo
Phil Munnings
Kieren Heikkinen
Dan Szwaj

Russ Maxwell
Jonathan Fox
Derek Mock
Marcus Cheng
Sean Byers

Tammie Hotz
Heather-Ma Koorey

Daniel Gardner
Peter Feutrill
Mitchum Le
Guy Coles
Paul Byers
Terry White
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Car Description

Mazda MX-5 Black
Mazda MX-5 Silver
Mazda MX-5 Gold

Mazda MX-5 NB SerionSilver

Mazda MX-5 Blue
Mazda MX-5 Silver

Mazda MX-5 NB8A TwilightBlue

Mazda MX-5 Red
Mazda MX-5 Red

Mazda MX-5 NB Silver

Mazda MX-5 Blue
Mazda MX-5 WinningBlue

Mazda MX-5 Red
Mazda MX-5 Black
Mazda MX-5 Gold
Mazda MX-5 Black
Mazda MX-5 Silver
Mazda MX-5 Red
Mazda MX-5 LightBlue

Mazda MX-5 Silver

Mazda MX-5 Silver
Mazda MX5 NA Red
Mazda MX-5 NA Red

Mazda MX-5 Blue

Mazda MX-5 White
Mazda MX-5 Green
Mazda MX-5 NA8 Red
Mazda MX-5 NB8B Yellow
Mazda MX-5 Red

Mazda MX-5 Red

Mazda MX-5 Green
Mazda MX-5 GraceGreen

Mazda MX-5 NB Black
Mazda MX-5 NA8A Red

Mazda MX-5 Black
Mazda MX-5 Grey
Mazda MX-5 Red
Mazda MX-5 NC Black
Mazda MX-5 Grey
Mazda MX-5 White

Best Place
Time Overall
1:16.50 35
1:16.93 37
1:17.22 39
1:17.25 40
1:17.58 41
1:18.21 44
1:20.77 56
1:22.20 62
1:22.78 64
1:30.26 68
1:14.86 22
1:19.50 51
1:14.53 21
1:16.03 28
1:16.47 33
1:17.91 42
1:20.45 55
1:21.79 58
1:22.72 63
1:26.72 67
1:13.53 16
1:18.56 48
1:21.83 59
1:11.59 7
1:12.97 13
1:15.64 26
1:15.96 27
1:16.38 30
1:18.26 45
1:18.75 49
1:19.98 53
1:22.00 61
1:18.48 47
1:24.39 66
1:11.48 6
1:12.83 12
1:13.83 19
1:15.07 23
1:16.45 31
1:20.27 54
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Awd Cat- Award Category Description
egory
M 7M - NCs - Limited Mods

(0] 8M-Turbo/Supercharged ex SE's

8F-Turbo/Supercharged ex SE's
Q 9M-Non Road Reg &/or Turbo

S 10M-Turbo Rcar & MX5 on Slicks

U 11M-Non MX-5 entered by member

Y, 11F-Non MX-5 entered by member

X 12M-Visitor, any vehicle

Timing by RTM from MenzelCom Pty Ltd

Overall Results - Summary

Place in
Award Catgy
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Car

No.

19

277
86
6
40
38
42
140
139
181
26
39

47

50
171
36

120
956
789

12
58
15
23
59

158

21
45
57
48

Driver

G Peter Battisson

Craig Gartlacher
Tony King
Justin Ibrahim
Rob Broadhead
Ray Estreich
Glenn Thomas
Mark Stenberg
Karl Battisson
Phillip Donnelley
Leo Ascone
David Battisson

Melissa Keller

Philip Ashton
lan Combes
Martyn Voormeulen

Patrick Bramston
Allan Rewell
Wade Rewell

Keith Bridgement
Peter Barnwell
Alan Barclay
Jamie Bagala
Bachar Haj younes

Kim Jacobs
Fabio Pacifici
Nathaniel Mak

Richard Ferreira
Terence Wong
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Car Description

Mazda MX-5 Grey

Mazda MX-5 Blue
Mazda MX-5 Grey
Mazda MX-5 White
Mazda MX-5 Red
Mazda MX-5 Titanium
Mazda MX-5 Blue
Madza MX-5 Red
Mazda MX-5 Red
Mazda MX-5 SE Titanium
MX5 SE Red

Mazda MX-5 Red

Mazda MX-5 Blue

Mazda MX-5 Blue
Mazda MX-5 Black
Mazda MX-5 NA White

Mazda MX-5 White
Mazda MX-5 White
Mazda MX-5 White

Subaru Sti Blue

Renault Megane Yellow
Honda Integra Type Red
Volkswagen Golf GTI Red
Toyota Sprinter White

Renault Megane Yellow

Commodore SS Silver
Toyota GT86 White

Volkswagon Golf GTI Charcoal

Mazda MX-5 SE Silver

Best
Time
1:21.84

1:10.30
1:10.98
1:11.66
1:12.73
1:13.04
1:14.33
1:16.46
1:16.48
1:16.97
1:18.31
1:32.83

1:15.58

1:09.47
1:12.48
1:16.36

1:08.21
1:13.36
1:13.82

1:11.07
1:13.59
1:15.11
1:16.52
1:24.08

1:18.15

1:12.16
1:19.48
1:19.70
1:21.11

Printed: 10 Feb 2015 15:09:52

Place
Overall

60

3

4

8
11
14
20
32
34
38
46
69

25

2
10
29

1
15
18

5
17
24
36
65

43

9
50
52
57



Car

11
12
14
15

18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

Driver

Jason Russell
Jonathan Fox
Paul Byers
Mitchell Bennett
Justin Ibrahim
Dan Szwaj
Anthony Tang
Peter Feutrill
Robert Pimm
Keith Bridgement
Tristan Rappo
Alan Barclay

Benjamin Funayama
G Peter Battisson

Mark Palmer

Fabio Pacifici

Malcolm Fotheringham
Jamie Bagala

Wade Jenkins

Marcus Cheng

Leo Ascone

Graham Fletcher

Timing by RTM from MenzelCom Pty Ltd

Mazda MX-5 Club of NSW Inc.

Wakefield Park Practice Day

Sunday, February 8, 2015

Overall Results - Details

Lap Times - Run 1

1:21.78
1:25.64

1:18.78
1:18.06
1:18.00
1:18.56
1:13.63
1:12.26
1:18.47
1:16.37
1:23.03
1:17.00
1:16.53
1:14.23
1:22.68
1:20.08
1:14.07
1:11.19
1:15.08
1:13.08
1:17.21
1:16.80

1:23.59
1:21.84
1:20.44
1:14.37
1:17.24
1:15.78
1:19.03
1:18.60
1:20.08
1:19.54
1:17.27
1:23.47
1:25.62
1:32.58

1:23.24
1:21.66

1:19.86
1:17.89
1:17.61
1:13.90
1:12.88
1:17.13
1:16.97
1:15.48
1:20.66
1:11.07
1:11.89
1:19.81

1:18.89

1:24.47
1:17.20
1:16.31
1:18.61
1:18.21
1:20.21
1:16.62
1:27.99

1:20.79

1:18.66

1:17.05

1:17.68

1:11.66

1:15.98

1:18.28

1:14.68

1:20.25

1:11.54

1:12.88

1:16.11

1:22.97

1:16.05

1:19.19

1:18.33

1:18.86

1:16.58

1:20.95

1:21.61

1:18.26

1:17.61

1:18.10

1:13.75

1:16.55

1:22.19

1:13.92

1:20.03

1:11.67

1:12.53

1:16.06

1:21.94

1:14.92

1:12.16

1:18.48

1:19.14

1:25.14

1:20.55

1:20.72

Lap Times - Run

1:24.75
1:23.69

1:21.01
1:19.41

1:18.65
1:18.27

1:18.17
1:18.87

1:14.30
1:37.50

1:17.56
1:17.39

1:18.72
1:24.88

1:14.66
1:13.68

1:19.60

1:13.69
1:15.14

1:12.67
1:21.22

1:16.85
1:16.22

1:25.73

1:14.85
1:13.95

1:19.20
1:14.80

1:19.53
1:19.00
1:21.89
1:20.89
1:17.53
1:21.67
1:20.98
1:25.92
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1:25.69

1:19.81

1:17.49

1:17.45

1:12.11

1:17.03

1:17.01

1:13.36

1:19.50

1:12.62

1:14.81

1:16.89

1:23.29

1:15.08

1:15.89

1:20.58

1:18.56

1:16.50

1:22.31

1:20.63

1:25.38

1:24.41

1:19.83

1:16.76

1:19.05

1:12.40

1:16.69

1:20.46

1:13.42

1:12.35

1:11.92

1:16.50

1:34.65

1:15.01

1:16.33

1:18.81

1:18.12

1:16.60

1:20.33

1:22.34

1:24.36

1:23.96

1:20.14

1:16.78

1:17.80

1:13.36

1:16.36

1:16.93

1:14.47

1:11.94

1:12.16

1:16.29

1:26.11

1:17.30

1:14.95

1:19.83

1:27.82

1:17.20

1:20.42

1:25.26

Lap Times - Run 3

1:23.38
1:23.15

1:19.81
1:19.14

1:17.00
1:16.45

1:20.02
1:18.35

1:18.78

1:18.58
1:17.00

1:16.94
1:17.07

1:13.80
1:13.85

1:23.84
1:24.86

1:12.71

1:14.28
1:12.19

1:17.86
1:16.55

1:25.44

1:14.94

1:18.03
1:14.25

1:20.28
1:20.24

1:17.84
1:17.94

1:18.25
1:18.08

1:36.75
1:20.42

1:22.71
1:24.67

1:26.20

1:24.12

1:18.62

1:18.09

1:18.07

1:17.12
1:23.90
1:14.20
1:21.68
1:23.53
1:11.40
1:13.18
1:16.70

1:25.43

1:20.27
1:15.83
1:18.75
1:17.95
1:18.75
1:24.32
1:20.02
1:20.74

1:21.33
1:25.64

1:23.24

1:18.77

1:17.05

1:19.03

1:16.92
1:25.07
1:12.90
1:20.35
1:24.45
1:11.72
1:12.32
1:16.72

1:24.46

1:14.48
1:15.14
1:21.80
1:18.11
1:17.33
1:19.23
1:20.01
1:19.48

1:21.36
1:24.89

1:23.50

1:18.47

1:16.78

1:17.22

1:16.21

1:16.93

1:13.05

1:22.82

1:12.08

1:16.42

1:25.31

1:13.53

1:14.44

1:19.37

1:21.19

1:16.81

1:20.38

1:23.11

1:22.72
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Car

27
28

29
30
31
32
34
35
36
37
38

39
40

4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
52

56

Driver

Graham Fletcher
Daniel Gardner

Kieren Heikkinen
Gustavo Elias
Scott Bodin
Jeanine Pickford
Terry White

Keith Monaghan
Martyn Voormeulen
Don Battisson

Ray Estreich

David Battisson
Rob Broadhead

Rohan Matthews
Glenn Thomas
Mitchum Le
Gregory Unger
Nathaniel Mak
Warren Hotz
Melissa Keller
Terence Wong
Derek Mock
Philip Ashton
Phillip Reid

Tammie Hotz

Timing by RTM from MenzelCom Pty Ltd

Lap Times - Run 1

1:20.07
1:13.92

1:17.91
1:18.05

1:15.02
1:15.40

1:35.86

1:19.04
1:26.50

1:19.13
1:30.22

1:15.02
1:16.12

1:14.22
1:14.56

1:18.11
1:17.96

1:17.80
1:14.69

1:19.09
1:14.81

1:22.04
1:34.29

1:36.97
1:20.50

1:15.58
1:17.78

1:22.28
1:29.30

1:13.44
1:09.66

1:23.75
1:23.65

1:21.26

1:15.04

1:19.86

1:15.58

1:34.45

1:17.76

1:17.91

1:13.80

1:14.19

1:13.14

1:17.25

1:16.00

1:18.72

1:21.39

1:20.94

1:16.00

1:20.00
1:10.58
1:09.94
1:21.93

1:19.67

1:13.38

1:18.12

1:25.34

1:32.72

1:17.77

1:18.95

1:13.04

1:14.67

1:17.39

1:18.87

1:16.33

1:20.90

1:21.97

1:16.28

1:18.81

1:10.26

1:23.50

1:18.82

Overall Results - Details

1:13.11

1:18.41

1:15.24

1:31.89

1:18.20

1:18.84

1:22.07

1:14.00

1:17.56

1:14.33

1:15.47

1:21.78

1:20.59

1:23.12

1:19.20

1:09.69

1:24.14

1:19.56

Lap Times - Run 2

1:26.05

1:14.07
1:13.62

1:17.98
1:28.61

1:15.36
1:19.78

1:24.33
1:31.36

1:24.41
1:30.52

1:17.63
1:18.00

1:21.50

1:18.54
1:28.22

1:14.55
1:16.90

1:32.83

1:13.86
1:13.34

1:29.50
1:18.97

1:15.29
1:24.17

1:15.92
1:14.40

1:26.45
1:26.73

1:23.45
1:20.00

1:20.33
1:19.33

1:17.39
1:17.81

1:29.41
1:19.37
1:12.73
1:09.81
1:21.31

1:19.21
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1:12.79

1:17.28

1:15.53

1:49.98

1:33.03

1:23.41

1:17.61

1:28.67

1:18.11

1:14.11

1:13.60

1:17.70

1:14.42

1:14.47

1:31.50

1:22.91

1:21.66

1:16.66

1:28.87

1:23.30

1:11.11

1:10.61

1:21.20

1:18.49

1:12.03

1:16.96

1:16.63

1:26.24

1:33.43

1:21.71

1:18.17

1:20.55

1:33.16

1:14.47

1:12.73

1:18.36

1:14.60

1:13.83

1:27.03

1:19.48

1:20.42

1:17.19

1:27.82

1:44.25

1:10.38

1:21.69

1:18.76

1:16.29

1:16.64

1:18.75

1:28.50

1:20.86

1:17.92

1:16.45

1:17.92

1:13.97

1:12.83

1:18.17

1:14.83

1:14.37

1:27.27

1:19.93

1:20.69

1:16.12

1:27.12

1:18.90

1:10.28

1:19.15

Lap Times - Run 3

1:23.44

1:13.17
1:11.48

1:17.19
1:16.65

1:15.17
1:15.50

1:25.36
1:23.11

1:31.59
1:35.20

1:21.23
1:28.45

1:18.76
1:18.37

1:19.72
1:20.67

1:21.44
1:18.75

1:14.35
1:13.72

1:13.32
1:13.65

1:17.62
1:17.60

1:14.93
1:14.31

1:29.74
1:25.70

1:23.17
1:20.73

1:23.21
1:19.61

1:18.61
1:18.12

1:26.63
1:25.76

1:20.97
1:20.52

1:10.61
1:10.34

1:22.48
1:23.13

1:19.99

1:13.11

1:16.75

1:17.97

1:23.76

1:31.07

1:33.64

1:21.42

1:17.80

1:18.64

1:18.84

1:13.70

1:13.22

1:17.57

1:14.23
1:28.19
1:20.84
1:20.56
1:18.84
1:25.81
1:26.00
1:19.75
1:09.75

1:10.80

1:23.35
1:22.54

1:19.39

1:11.86

1:17.40

1:22.58

1:23.32

1:31.93

1:20.91

1:18.05

1:17.18

1:19.36

1:13.20

1:13.57

1:17.71

1:49.89

1:29.57

1:26.08

1:19.78

1:17.77

1:25.38

1:19.11

1:09.47

1:21.11

1:30.05
1:18.54

1:11.80

1:17.15

1:15.79

1:23.81

1:33.04

1:20.27

1:18.03

1:19.48

1:18.72

1:13.96

1:13.10

1:17.30

1:15.36

1:27.69

1:22.77

1:20.11

1:17.64

1:25.39

1:19.47

1:10.13

1:23.23

1:18.80

Printed: 10 Feb 2015 15:09:52



Car

56
57

58

59
60

68
71
86
88
117
118
120
137

139
140

158
171
181

186
199

261
277

551
555
789

956

Driver

Tammie Hotz
Richard Ferreira

Peter Barnwell

Bachar Haj younes
Sean Byers

Bryan Shedden
Heather-Ma Koorey
Tony King

Peter Browning
Phil Munnings
Francesca Meliton
Patrick Bramston
Karl Battisson

Karl Battisson
Mark Stenberg

Kim Jacobs
lan Combes
Phillip Donnelley

Jim Glissan
Guy Coles

Kevin Nokes
Craig Gartlacher

Russ Maxwell
lan Mash
Wade Rewell

Allan Rewell

Timing by RTM from MenzelCom Pty Ltd

Lap Times - Run 1

1:19.86

1:17.36
1:13.59

1:29.00
1:28.72

1:18.69
1:15.23

1:32.98

1:16.70
1:14.58

1:17.58
1:16.99

1:15.62
1:13.03

1:12.26
1:09.18

1:16.48

1:19.17
1:17.68
1:20.72
1:18.15
1:16.93
1:13.01

1:18.49
1:17.31

1:18.49
1:18.33

1:13.82
1:10.86

1:17.13
1:17.61
1:24.89
1:22.84
1:15.96
1:17.00
1:15.92
1:17.09

1:14.97

1:28.47
1:27.53

1:16.22

1:30.28

1:15.14

1:17.70

1:17.43

1:14.07
1:12.97

1:10.68
1:08.21

1:20.00

1:19.08

1:14.28

1:20.00

1:17.90

1:12.21

1:16.92

1:22.11

1:16.36

1:14.75

1:15.59

1:32.38
1:27.53

1:16.51

1:29.39

1:15.22

1:17.13

1:13.34

1:10.45

1:18.38

1:19.23

1:14.18

1:19.90

1:17.63

1:10.79

1:16.55

1:22.58

1:26.32

1:13.95

Overall Results - Details

1:14.53

1:29.09
1:27.48

1:14.86

1:29.28

1:15.19

1:16.90

1:13.17

1:09.19

1:16.46

1:18.43

1:16.11

1:18.46

1:19.04

1:11.39

1:17.23

1:22.83

1:13.82

1:15.05

Lap Times - Run 2

1:18.85

1:22.15
1:21.16

1:13.82
1:14.55

1:28.11
1:26.38

1:16.35
1:16.26

1:33.20

1:12.59
1:12.22

1:22.49
1:16.55

1:13.67
1:13.13

1:34.90

1:12.10
1:12.03

1:17.80
1:22.26

1:17.99
1:19.05

1:20.33

1:15.55
1:13.33

1:20.98
1:46.43

1:15.47
1:17.59

1:10.89
1:28.22

1:18.03
1:19.42

1:24.70

1:14.41
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1:22.32

1:14.04

1:24.08
1:24.40

1:17.03

1:33.78

1:12.22

1:17.08

1:15.14

1:32.28

1:11.52

1:11.84
1:17.80

1:18.75

1:33.36

1:14.78

1:16.97

1:17.07

1:10.88

1:17.35

1:23.85

1:14.89

1:22.26

1:14.44

1:32.76
1:26.82

1:15.84

1:33.63

1:11.50

1:16.92

1:13.79

1:36.93

1:10.78

1:17.37

1:17.84

1:24.00

1:12.97

1:18.20

1:15.72

1:10.98

1:19.61

1:23.21

1:15.47

1:22.69

1:14.42

1:15.91

1:13.23

1:17.09

1:13.22

1:33.79

1:10.99

1:21.13

1:16.95

1:12.48

1:17.90

1:17.02

1:37.50

1:21.28

1:13.79

Lap Times - Run 3

1:18.48

1:24.86
1:21.54

1:15.09
1:14.44

1:23.40
1:23.96

1:16.81
1:16.86

1:29.16
1:26.68

1:11.80
1:12.22

1:17.52
1:17.25

1:13.78
1:13.50

1:33.27
1:32.11

1:16.48

1:17.31
1:16.47

1:19.91
1:20.68

1:13.19
1:13.40

1:19.97
1:18.37

1:17.51

1:17.30

1:17.16
1:18.98

1:22.62
1:22.46

1:19.61

1:15.72

1:24.89

1:14.31
1:14.85

1:22.85
1:35.87

1:15.92

1:31.42
1:26.51

1:11.14
1:11.16
1:17.03
1:13.50

1:33.64

1:17.02

1:16.64
1:16.51

1:19.07
1:23.00
1:17.06

1:18.66

1:18.60

1:11.36

1:17.58
1:17.80

1:23.47
2:44.52

1:14.30

1:22.36

1:15.71

1:22.56

1:15.69

1:27.22

1:11.39

1:17.00

1:13.77

1:32.52

1:16.56

1:16.64
1:19.63
1:20.56
1:14.43

1:18.39

1:16.70

1:10.30

1:18.06

1:23.02

1:13.36

1:21.53

1:14.67

1:29.59

1:16.17

1:29.34

1:10.98

1:17.17

1:13.20

1:32.14

1:20.21

1:17.44

1:19.73

2:26.39

1:18.72

1:17.52

1:27.01

1:18.08

1:22.36

1:14.08
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Car

11

12
14
15

18

19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

Driver

Jason Russell
Jonathan Fox
Paul Byers
Mitchell Bennett

Justin Ibrahim
Dan Szwaj

Anthony Tang
Peter Feutrill
Robert Pimm

Keith Bridgement
Tristan Rappo
Alan Barclay

Benjamin Funayama

G Peter Battisson
Mark Palmer

Fabio Pacifici

Malcolm Fotheringham
Jamie Bagala

Wade Jenkins

Marcus Cheng

Leo Ascone

Graham Fletcher
Daniel Gardner

Kieren Heikkinen

Gustavo Elias

Timing by RTM from MenzelCom Pty Ltd

Lap Times - Run 4

1:27.93
1:22.87

1:21.12
1:19.73

1:23.00
1:18.51

1:18.75

1:18.80
1:16.52

1:20.20
1:23.20

1:13.36

1:21.95
1:21.71

1:13.45
1:13.44

1:16.85
1:18.60

1:24.25
1:24.11

1:15.35
1:14.39

1:18.61
1:18.51

1:20.47
1:19.71

1:17.75
1:20.11

1:18.33
1:24.67

1:23.79
1:20.49

1:25.02
1:23.52

1:14.38

1:19.27
1:16.58
1:16.13
1:28.48

1:23.28
1:19.96
1:18.75

1:19.02
1:18.11

1:18.29

1:26.31

1:14.12

1:22.66

1:12.41
1:13.17

1:16.85
1:16.00

1:23.50

1:13.78
1:15.04
1:18.53
1:19.75
1:17.44

1:16.86

1:23.02

1:25.31

1:12.18

1:18.69

1:15.87
1:15.77

1:24.78
1:19.48
1:18.24

1:17.25
2:06.12

1:16.39

1:21.61

1:13.35

1:21.57

1:12.03
1:11.59

1:16.83
1:15.85

1:21.74

1:15.25
1:18.49
1:14.97
1:22.63
1:17.56

1:17.77

1:20.01

1:25.53

1:12.71

1:17.48

1:14.53
1:16.98

Overall Results - Details

1:23.80

1:18.86

1:17.28

1:16.58

1:16.96

1:14.11

1:22.93

1:12.15
1:12.25
1:16.20

1:25.37

1:15.60
1:16.64
1:19.36
1:19.82
1:23.28

1:17.06

1:19.86

1:23.61

1:15.36

1:16.58

1:15.77

Lap Times - Run 5

1:23.62
1:22.29

1:18.69
1:18.43

1:18.57
1:30.18

1:17.64
1:17.79

1:20.03
1:18.92

1:13.75
1:13.14

1:21.54
1:20.70

1:16.97
1:15.79

1:22.48
1:21.00

1:18.09
1:14.70

1:19.46

1:17.44
1:16.52

1:17.25
1:17.50

1:22.42
1:23.21

1:24.62
1:25.06

1:27.19
1:22.84

1:13.59
1:12.65

1:20.76
1:16.80

1:15.39
1:16.31
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1:23.75

1:18.42

1:17.68

1:16.90
1:18.42
1:12.83

1:13.25
1:21.06

1:17.28

1:21.72

1:15.75
1:20.34
1:17.08
1:17.39
1:16.64
1:21.39
1:23.15
1:25.61
1:12.89
1:11.75
1:16.14

1:18.72

1:22.33

1:18.30

1:17.32

1:16.74

1:18.58

1:13.03

1:21.12

1:15.47

1:20.81

1:14.92

1:19.58

1:16.87

1:17.53

1:21.02

1:24.92

1:24.97

1:12.02

1:19.55

1:15.28

1:22.20

1:18.47

1:46.07

1:16.75

1:19.47

1:13.36

1:20.80

1:15.11

1:21.02

1:15.19

1:20.45

1:16.75

1:17.22

1:19.98

1:22.95

1:23.72

1:12.66

1:15.64

1:16.13

Lap Times - Run 6

1:23.11
1:22.58

1:19.00
1:17.94

1:16.14
1:16.78
1:19.78
1:17.25

1:21.09
1:21.89

1:19.73
1:19.63

1:21.98
1:18.31

1:12.55
1:13.72
1:17.44
1:16.36

1:22.20

1:18.58

1:16.75

1:18.72

1:22.13

1:20.36

1:21.54

1:12.12

1:16.65

1:24.70

1:17.86

1:15.96

1:16.99

1:21.70

1:19.18

1:23.40

1:13.46

1:16.29

1:27.35

1:17.51

1:18.19

1:17.25

1:20.45

1:20.87

1:22.08

1:12.48

1:16.21
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Overall Results - Details

Car  Driver Lap Times - Run 4 Lap Times - Run 5 Lap Times - Run 6
31 Scott Bodin 1:2590  1:2525 14560  1:28.45 1:22.06 122211  121.83 12242
1:32.83 1:22.50
32 Jeanine Pickford 1:30.26  1:30.74 13179  1:33.69
34 Terry White 1:22.60  1:222.45 12211  1:21.69
1:21.56
35  Keith Monaghan 1:19.42 11817 11803  1:18.27 1:1852  1:17.58  1:18.09  1:18.22
1:18.58 1:18.34
36  Martyn Voormeulen 1:19.70 11861  1:19.72  1:18.64 1:19.72 11866  1:16.36  1:18.22 1:1881  1:17.28  1:1864  1:17.77
1:24.04 1:17.70 1:17.57
37  Don Battisson 1:18.12 11808 11819  1:18.22
1:18.48
38  Ray Estreich 1:1414 11351 11350  1:13.86
39 David Battisson
40 Rob Broadhead 1:13.44 11306  1:13.32  1:12.98 1:13.35  1:1393  1:13.86  1:14.87
1:1328  1:34.31
41 Rohan Matthews 1:19.64 11807 11814  1:18.31 1:1861  1:17.54  1:18.36  1:18.53 1:1898  1:1882 11800  1:17.57
1:18.50 1:17.93 1:17.79
42 Glenn Thomas
43 Mitchum Le 1:1461  1:1483 11540  1:13.86
1:55.74 11417  1:14.02
44 Gregory Unger 1:25.87 122427 12354  1:26.21 1:2414 12422 12377 12278
1:24.86 1:24.61
45 Nathaniel Mak 1:2453  1:22263 12409  1:23.11 1:21.64  1:221.09 12068  1:20.28
1:22.18
46 Warren Hotz 1:19.44  1:22052 12034  1:19.83
1:18.56
47 Melissa Keller 1:18.86  1:17.25  1:18.04  1:17.68
1:20.03
48  Terence Wong 1:23.88  1:2348 12460  1:23.81 1:24.97 122423 12445  1:23.49 1:22.35 12111 1:22.64  1:23.29
1:24.19 1:24.22
49 Derek Mock 1:2226  1:19.80  1:19.92  1:18.75 1:20.19 122474 11929  1:18.97
1:27.42 1:27.47
50  Philip Ashton 1:11.85  1:13.40 1:1023 11042 11006  1:10.35
1:26.26  1:10.60
52 Phillip Reid 1:22.62 122408 12233  1:22.30 1:2159 122125 12077  1:21.53 1:2252 122130 12140  1:21.80
1:25.32 1:22.03 1:23.45
56 Tammie Hotz 1:20.94  1:19.42 12014  1:19.27
1:19.00
57 Richard Ferreira 1:2053 122116 12025  1:21.98 1:20.32 11970 12142  1:20.63 1:19.84  1:20.85 12007  1:20.97
1:20.45 1:22.65 1:22.36
58  Peter Barnwell 1:16.45  1:1581  1:1588  1:15.34 1:16.70 11514 11472  1:14.28
1:15.67 1:14.91
59 Bachar Haj younes
60  Sean Byers 1:2459 122371 12242  1:22.00
1:23.08
68  Bryan Shedden 1:20.12 11674  1:17.00  1:15.48 11719 122141 11606  1:15.77
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Car

68
71

86
88

117
118
120
137

139
140

158

171
181

186
199

261
277
551

555
789

956

Driver

Bryan Shedden
Heather-Ma Koorey

Tony King
Peter Browning

Phil Munnings
Francesca Meliton
Patrick Bramston
Karl Battisson

Karl Battisson
Mark Stenberg

Kim Jacobs

lan Combes
Phillip Donnelley

Jim Glissan
Guy Coles

Kevin Nokes
Craig Gartlacher
Russ Maxwell

lan Mash
Wade Rewell

Allan Rewell

Timing by RTM from MenzelCom Pty Ltd

Lap Times - Run 4

1:22.99
1:29.22

1:11.58
1:11.37

1:17.13
1:17.22

1:30.83

1:18.97
1:16.69

1:22.22
1:16.46

1:19.53
1:19.42

1:18.98

1:20.97
1:19.39

1:16.75

1:10.90
1:16.38
1:17.36
1:23.97
1:22.05
1:19.88
1:17.45
1:15.66
1:13.47

1:15.65
1:30.26

1:11.79

1:16.87
1:18.20

1:29.78

1:17.50

1:18.70

1:18.92

1:24.35
1:18.50

1:15.07

1:11.14
1:20.79

1:25.80

1:18.72
1:17.21
1:15.08
1:18.32

1:16.89
1:27.99

1:12.16

1:17.56
1:17.66

1:29.69

1:36.28

1:16.58

1:18.44

1:18.22

1:10.47
1:17.85

1:22.97

1:18.60

1:14.36
1:16.61

Overall Results - Details

1:29.04

1:11.33

1:18.55

1:28.56

1:16.91

1:16.92

1:18.56

1:18.86

1:10.56
1:17.95

1:22.59

1:17.73

1:14.55

Lap Times - Run 5

1:15.93

1:26.96
1:24.39

1:17.01
1:17.80

1:26.72

1:17.25

1:19.30
1:17.56

1:16.69
1:15.81

1:17.10
1:17.38

1:21.79
1:22.68
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1:25.21

1:17.45

1:52.71

1:16.50

1:18.83

1:17.34

1:17.32

1:22.69

1:25.68

1:17.18

1:31.21

1:16.03

1:18.67

1:15.30

1:17.08

1:22.92

1:24.93

1:17.67

1:28.48

1:16.25

1:17.58

1:16.53

1:16.79

1:22.14

Lap Times - Run 6

1:17.25
1:17.00

1:17.35
1:16.75

1:17.18

1:16.50

1:18.26

1:17.32

1:16.47

1:16.55
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